
Medal Standings European Championship 2022
MEN / WOMEN / MEN JUNIOR / WOMEN JUNIOR 

Wroclaw (POLAND)
Rifle | Pistol

7-18 September
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 GER - Germany 6 2 2 10
2 FRA - France 6 1 1 8
3 NOR - Norway 4 6 4 14
4 CZE - Czech Republic 3 4 3 10
5 ITA - Italy 2 3 2 7
6 SUI - Switzerland 2 2 4 8
7 UKR - Ukraine 1 3 4 8
8 AUT - Austria 1 1 2
8 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 2

10 HUN - Hungary 1 5 6
11 DEN - Denmark 1 1 2
12 FIN - Finland 1 1
12 POR - Portugal 1 1
14 POL - Poland 3 2 5
15 LAT - Latvia 2 2
16 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1
16 TUR - Turkiye 1 1
18 EST - Estonia 1 1
18 SRB - Serbia 1 1

30 30 30 90
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Medal Standings European Championship 2022
MEN / WOMEN

Wroclaw (POLAND)
Rifle | Pistol

11-18 September
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 GER - Germany 3 1 4
2 NOR - Norway 2 5 1 8
3 CZE - Czech Republic 2 3 3 8
4 SUI - Switzerland 2 4 6
5 FRA - France 2 2
6 UKR - Ukraine 1 2 3 6
7 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 2
8 DEN - Denmark 1 1 2
9 AUT - Austria 1 1
9 POR - Portugal 1 1

11 POL - Poland 2 1 3
12 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1
12 LAT - Latvia 1 1
14 EST - Estonia 1 1
14 HUN - Hungary 1 1
14 SRB - Serbia 1 1

16 16 16 48

Medal Standings Junior European Championship 2022
MEN JUNIOR / WOMEN JUNIOR 

Wroclaw (POLAND)
Rifle | Pistol

7-11 September
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 FRA - France 4 1 1 6
2 GER - Germany 3 1 2 6
3 ITA - Italy 2 3 2 7
4 NOR - Norway 2 1 3 6
5 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2
6 HUN - Hungary 1 4 5
7 FIN - Finland 1 1
8 SUI - Switzerland 2 2
9 POL - Poland 1 1 2
9 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2

11 AUT - Austria 1 1
11 LAT - Latvia 1 1
11 TUR - Turkiye 1 1

14 14 14 42
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Medalists of the 2022 European Championship
Wroclaw (POLAND)

Rifle | Pistol
11-18 September

Event  Gold  Silver  Bronze

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN  NYMBURSKY Petr (CZE)  HEGG Jon-Hermann (NOR)  PRIVRATSKY Jiri (CZE) 

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN  LOCHBIHLER Jan (SUI)  RIZOV Anton (BUL)  DUERR Christoph (SUI)

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN  BESSAGUET Clement (FRA)  GEIS Oliver (GER)  KOROSTYLOV Pavlo (UKR) 

25M STANDARD PISTOL OPEN  LUNEV Ruslan (AZE)  KOROSTYLOV Pavlo (UKR)  RAMPULA Matej (CZE) 

25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL OPEN  SCHAUB Adrian (SUI)  LUNEV Ruslan (AZE)  OLESK Peeter (EST) 

50M PISTOL OPEN  COSTA Joao (POR)  STRAUTMANIS Lauris (LAT)  MIKEC Damir (SRB) 

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN  IBSEN Rikke Maeng (DEN)  BLAZICKOVA Veronika (CZE)  TYKHOVA Daria (UKR) 

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN  STENE Jenny (NOR)  DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg (NOR)  HITZ Sarina (SUI) 

25M PISTOL WOMEN  VENNEKAMP Doreen (GER)  BRES Klaudia (POL)  SIKE Renata (HUN) 

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN TEAM  Czech Republic  Norway  Switzerland

NYMBURSKY Petr LARSEN Henrik LOCHBIHLER Jan

PRIVRATSKY Jiri CLAUSSEN Simon DUERR Christoph

SMETANA Frantisek HEGG Jon-Hermann ROTH Lukas Oliver

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN TEAM  France  Poland  Czech Republic

BESSAGUET Clement SAKOWSKI Patryk RAMPULA Matej

QUIQUAMPOIX Jean MILIWEK Oskar PODHRASKY Martin

CUSSIGH Laurent Pierre Andre KLIMEK Damian TEHAN Tomas

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN TEAM  Germany  Czech Republic  Norway

BEER Jolyn BLAZICKOVA Veronika DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg

MUELLER Lisa BRABCOVA Aneta LOVSETH Mari Bardseng

JANSSEN Anna BRAZDOVA Lucie STENE Jenny

25M SPORT PISTOL WOMEN TEAM  Germany  Ukraine  Poland 

VENNEKAMP Doreen KOSTEVYCH Olena WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna Iwona

SKERIES Michelle NIMETS Anastasiia BOREK Julita

KARSCH Monika KOVALCHUK Oksana BRES Klaudia

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MIXED TEAM  Norway  Norway  Denmark

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg STENE Jenny GRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura Scurrah

HEGG Jon-Hermann CLAUSSEN Simon OLSEN Steffen

50M RIFLE PRONE MIXED TEAM  Austria  Norway  Switzerland

WAIBEL Sheileen STENE Jenny LEONE Chiara

MATHIS Thomas LARSEN Henrik LOCHBIHLER Jan

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MIXED TEAM  Ukraine  Czech Republic  Ukraine

NIMETS Anastasiia DEDOVA Alzbeta KOROSTYLOVA Yulia

PASTERNAK Volodymyr RAMPULA Matej KOROSTYLOV Pavlo
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Medalists of the 2022 Junior European Championship
Wroclaw (POLAND)

Rifle | Pistol
7-11 September

Event  Gold  Silver  Bronze

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR  BAILLY Nathan (FRA)  BONAZZI Edoardo (ITA)  AUFRERE Romain (FRA) 

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR  THIESER Leon (GER)  WAIBEL Kiano (AUT)  DENES Andras (HUN) 

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR  CHESNEL Yan (FRA)  PALELLA Michele (ITA)  GSOELL Tobias (GER) 

25M STANDARD PISTOL OPEN JUNIOR  MASTROVALERIO Matteo (ITA)  UCAR Adnan Efe (TUR)  PALELLA Michele (ITA) 

25M PISTOL MEN JUNIOR  MASTROVALERIO Matteo (ITA)  VILCINS Daniels (LAT)  NOESTVOLD Hans Wang (NOR) 

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN 
JUNIOR  JOHANNESSEN Julie (NOR)  WEINDORF Larissa (GER)  RENTMEISTER Finnja (GER) 

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR  LUND Caroline Finnestad (NOR)  GYGER Gina Daniela (SUI)  GAWENDA Maja Magdalena (POL) 

25M PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR  JAKO Miriam (HUN)  FOURRE Heloise (FRA)  BEVZ Viliena (UKR) 

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR 
TEAM  France  Poland  Hungary

AUFRERE Romain SAJDAK Wiktor DENES Andras

BAILLY Nathan OGOREK Maciej WITTMANN Peter Antal

POMAR Florent CHOJNOWSKI Michal TOEROEK Ferenc
25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR 
TEAM  France  Italy  Hungary

ZUNINO Romain PALELLA Michele NAGY Akos Karoly

CHESNEL Yan MASTROVALERIO Matteo REDECSI Mate

MOCZKO Theo ARRIGHI Luca LACZIK David Akos
50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN 
JUNIOR TEAM  Germany  Switzerland  Norway

WEHREN Hannah GYGER Gina Daniela JOHANNESSEN Julie

WEINDORF Larissa KOCHER Jennifer LUND Caroline Finnestad

STARK Nele SZABO BOUZA Marta HUSER Hanna Synnoeve
25M SPORT PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR 
TEAM  Czech Republic  Ukraine  Hungary

MIREJOVSKA Anna SHAMANOVA Nadiia FABIAN Sara Rahel

STREDOVA Katerina DIDENKO Yuliia JAKO Miriam

TICHACKOVA Klara BEVZ Viliena DOMSITS Olivia Ditta
50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MIXED TEAM 
JUNIOR  Finland  Czech Republic  Italy

ROSENLEW Alexandra ZRUSTOVA Adela SCHIAVON Anna

SYRJA Lauri Eemil ZABOREC Vojtech SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis
25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MIXED TEAM 
JUNIOR  Germany  Norway  Norway

STARK Nele JOHANNESSEN Julie LUND Caroline Finnestad

FRIEDMANN Nils THRONDSEN Even Olai Enger LILLENG Lars Gulbrandsen
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Multi-Medalists of EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
MEN (individual / team)

Wroclaw (POLAND)
11 - 17 September 

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total Disciplines Events

1 BESSAGUET Clement FRA 2 2 Pistol RFP

1 NYMBURSKY Petr CZE 2 2 Rifle R3PM

3 HEGG Jon-Hermann NOR 1 2 3 Rifle R3PM;FRMIX

4 LUNEV Ruslan AZE 1 1 2 Pistol CFP;STP

5 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 1 2 3 Rifle R3PM;FR60PR;PRMIX

6 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZE 1 1 2 Rifle R3PM

7 COSTA Joao POR 1 1 Pistol FP

7 CUSSIGH Laurent Pierre Andre FRA 1 1 Pistol RFP

7 MATHIS Thomas AUT 1 1 Rifle PRMIX

7 PASTERNAK Volodymyr UKR 1 1 Pistol RFPMIX

7 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA 1 1 Pistol RFP

7 SCHAUB Adrian SUI 1 1 Pistol CFP

7 SMETANA Frantisek CZE 1 1 Rifle R3PM

14 CLAUSSEN Simon NOR 2 2 Rifle R3PM;FRMIX

14 LARSEN Henrik NOR 2 2 Rifle R3PM;PRMIX

16 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR 1 2 3 Pistol RFP;RFPMIX;STP

16 RAMPULA Matej CZE 1 2 3 Pistol RFP;RFPMIX;STP

18 GEIS Oliver GER 1 1 Pistol RFP

18 KLIMEK Damian POL 1 1 Pistol RFP

18 MILIWEK Oskar POL 1 1 Pistol RFP

18 RIZOV Anton BUL 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

18 SAKOWSKI Patryk POL 1 1 Pistol RFP

18 STRAUTMANIS Lauris LAT 1 1 Pistol FP

24 DUERR Christoph SUI 2 2 Rifle R3PM;FR60PR

25 MIKEC Damir SRB 1 1 Pistol FP

25 OLESK Peeter EST 1 1 Pistol CFP

25 OLSEN Steffen DEN 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

25 PODHRASKY Martin CZE 1 1 Pistol RFP

25 ROTH Lukas Oliver SUI 1 1 Rifle R3PM

25 TEHAN Tomas CZE 1 1 Pistol RFP

15 15 15 45
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Multi-Medalists of EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
WOMEN (individual / team)

Wroclaw (POLAND)
11 - 17 September

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total Disciplines Events

1 VENNEKAMP Doreen GER 2 2 Pistol SP

2 STENE Jenny NOR 1 2 1 4 Rifle FRMIX;PRMIX;R60PR;R3PW

3 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg NOR 1 1 1 3 Rifle FRMIX;R60PR;R3PW

4 NIMETS Anastasiia UKR 1 1 2 Pistol RFPMIX;SP

5 BEER Jolyn GER 1 1 Rifle R3PW

5 IBSEN Rikke Maeng DEN 1 1 Rifle R3PW

5 JANSSEN Anna GER 1 1 Rifle R3PW

5 KARSCH Monika GER 1 1 Pistol SP

5 MUELLER Lisa GER 1 1 Rifle R3PW

5 SKERIES Michelle GER 1 1 Pistol SP

5 WAIBEL Sheileen AUT 1 1 Rifle PRMIX

12 BLAZICKOVA Veronika CZE 2 2 Rifle R3PW

13 BRES Klaudia POL 1 1 2 Pistol SP

14 BRABCOVA Aneta CZE 1 1 Rifle R3PW

14 BRAZDOVA Lucie CZE 1 1 Rifle R3PW

14 DEDOVA Alzbeta CZE 1 1 Pistol RFPMIX

14 KOSTEVYCH Olena UKR 1 1 Pistol SP

14 KOVALCHUK Oksana UKR 1 1 Pistol SP

19 BOREK Julita POL 1 1 Pistol SP

19 GRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura S.DEN 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

19 HITZ Sarina SUI 1 1 Rifle R60PR

19 KOROSTYLOVA Yulia UKR 1 1 Pistol RFPMIX

19 LEONE Chiara SUI 1 1 Rifle PRMIX

19 LOVSETH Mari Bardseng NOR 1 1 Rifle R3PW

19 SIKE Renata HUN 1 1 Pistol SP

19 TYKHOVA Daria UKR 1 1 Rifle R3PW

19 WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna I. POL 1 1 Pistol SP

12 12 12 36
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Multi-Medalists of JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
MEN JUNIOR (individual / team)

Wroclaw (POLAND)
6-11 September

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total Disciplines Events

1 MASTROVALERIO Matteo ITA 2 1 3 Pistol RFP;SPM;STP

2 BAILLY Nathan FRA 2 2 Rifle R3PM

2 CHESNEL Yan FRA 2 2 Pistol RFP

4 AUFRERE Romain FRA 1 1 2 Rifle R3PM

5 FRIEDMANN Nils GER 1 1 Rifle PRMIX

5 MOCZKO Theo FRA 1 1 Pistol RFP

5 POMAR Florent FRA 1 1 Rifle R3PM

5 SYRJA Lauri Eemil FIN 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

5 THIESER Leon GER 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

5 ZUNINO Romain FRA 1 1 Pistol RFP

11 PALELLA Michele ITA 2 1 3 Pistol RFP;STP

12 ARRIGHI Luca ITA 1 1 Pistol RFP

12 BONAZZI Edoardo ITA 1 1 Rifle R3PM

12 CHOJNOWSKI Michal POL 1 1 Rifle R3PM

12 OGOREK Maciej POL 1 1 Rifle R3PM

12 SAJDAK Wiktor POL 1 1 Rifle R3PM

12 THRONDSEN Even Olai Enger NOR 1 1 Rifle PRMIX

12 UCAR Adnan Efe TUR 1 1 Pistol STP

12 VILCINS Daniels LAT 1 1 Pistol SPM

12 WAIBEL Kiano AUT 1 1 Rifle FR60PR

12 ZABOREC Vojtech CZE 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

22 DENES Andras HUN 2 2 Rifle R3PM;FR60PR

23 GSOELL Tobias GER 1 1 Pistol RFP

23 LACZIK David Akos HUN 1 1 Pistol RFP

23 LILLENG Lars Gulbrandsen NOR 1 1 Rifle PRMIX

23 NAGY Akos Karoly HUN 1 1 Pistol RFP

23 NOESTVOLD Hans Wang NOR 1 1 Pistol SPM

23 REDECSI Mate HUN 1 1 Pistol RFP

23 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

23 TOEROEK Ferenc HUN 1 1 Rifle R3PM

23 WITTMANN Peter Antal HUN 1 1 Rifle R3PM

13 13 13 39
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Multi-Medalists of JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
WOMEN JUNIOR (individual / team)

Wroclaw (POLAND)
6-11 September

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total DisciplinesEvents

1 STARK Nele GER 2 2 Rifle PRMIX;R3PW

2 JOHANNESSEN Julie NOR 1 1 1 3 Rifle PRMIX;R3PW

3 WEINDORF Larissa GER 1 1 2 Rifle R3PW

4 LUND Caroline Finnestad NOR 1 2 3 Rifle PRMIX;R60PR;R3PW

5 JAKO Miriam HUN 1 1 2 Pistol SP

6 MIREJOVSKA Anna CZE 1 1 Pistol SP

6 ROSENLEW Alexandra FIN 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

6 STREDOVA Katerina CZE 1 1 Pistol SP

6 TICHACKOVA Klara CZE 1 1 Pistol SP

6 WEHREN Hannah GER 1 1 Rifle R3PW

11 GYGER Gina Daniela SUI 2 2 Rifle R60PR;R3PW

12 BEVZ Viliena UKR 1 1 2 Pistol SP

13 DIDENKO Yuliia UKR 1 1 Pistol SP

13 FOURRE Heloise FRA 1 1 Pistol SP

13 KOCHER Jennifer SUI 1 1 Rifle R3PW

13 SHAMANOVA Nadiia UKR 1 1 Pistol SP

13 SZABO BOUZA Marta SUI 1 1 Rifle R3PW

13 ZRUSTOVA Adela CZE 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

19 DOMSITS Olivia Ditta HUN 1 1 Pistol SP

19 FABIAN Sara Rahel HUN 1 1 Pistol SP

19 GAWENDA Maja Magdalena POL 1 1 Rifle R60PR

19 HUSER Hanna Synnoeve NOR 1 1 Rifle R3PW

19 RENTMEISTER Finnja GER 1 1 Rifle R3PW

19 SCHIAVON Anna ITA 1 1 Rifle FRMIX

11 11 11 33
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Top Results of Current Olympic Events at the European Championship Wroclaw 2022

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
European Championship 2022 (14 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 NYMBURSKY Petr CZE 593 407,7 16 Gold OG Quota Place

2 HEGG Jon-Hermann NOR 590 408,0 14 Silver OG Quota Place

3 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZE 590 407,0 Bronze

4 JANY Patrik SVK 590 404,5

5 CLAUSSEN Simon NOR 589 353,7

6 MARICIC Miran CRO 591 353,4

7 GIRULIS Karolis LTU 593 303,8

8 RIZOV Anton BUL 590 302,9

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
European Championship 2022 (14 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 BESSAGUET Clement FRA 585 14 30 Gold OG Quota Place

2 GEIS Oliver GER 586 18 29 Silver OG Quota Place

3 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR 587 15 21 Bronze

4 STRNAD Martin CZE 584 14 10

5 HORODYNETS Maksym UKR 584 13

5 GOWIN Sam William GBR 585 11

7 PETER Florian GER 584 12

7 SPINELLA Massimo ITA 582 10

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
European Championship 2022 (15 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 IBSEN Rikke Maeng DEN 592 413,9 16 Gold OG Quota Place

2 BLAZICKOVA Veronika CZE 590 411,7 6 Silver OG Quota Place

3 TYKHOVA Daria UKR 590 410,4 Bronze

4 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg NOR 591 409,9

5 STENE Jenny NOR 596 358,0

6 HITZ Sarina SUI 593 356,5

7 DVORSAK Ziva SLO 589 304,4

8 BEER Jolyn GER 589 302,8

25M PISTOL WOMEN
European Championship 2022 (14 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 VENNEKAMP Doreen GER 592 17 29 Gold OG Quota Place

2 BRES Klaudia POL 581 13 21 Silver OG Quota Place

3 SIKE Renata HUN 583 12 17 Bronze

4 VARRICCHIO Maria ITA 583 13 12

5 CASTELAO Joana POR 582 13

5 KORAKAKI Anna GRE 588 11

7 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta BUL 587 11

7 JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille FRA 587 10
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Top Results of Current Olympic Events at the Junior European Championship Wroclaw 2022

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
Junior European Championship 2022 (08 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 BAILLY Nathan FRA 584 404,6 17 Gold

2 BONAZZI Edoardo ITA 583 403,4 13 Silver

3 AUFRERE Romain FRA 581 403,0 Bronze

4 IVANOVIC Marko SRB 587 402,4

5 DENES Andras HUN 582 351,6

6 WITTMANN Peter Antal HUN 583 350,5

7 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 585 298,0

8 BAUER Simon GER 585 294,4

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
Junior European Championship 2022 (09 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 CHESNEL Yan FRA 572 15 31 Gold

2 PALELLA Michele ITA 568 12 24 Silver

3 GSOELL Tobias GER 570 12 19 Bronze

4 LEHNER Markus GER 573 9 9

5 HOLLFOTH Felix Luca GER 562 11

5 COPAK Marek SVK 565 9

7 MOCZKO Theo FRA 561 11

7 MASTROVALERIO Matteo ITA 561 8

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
Junior European Championship 2022 (08 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 JOHANNESSEN Julie NOR 586 405,2 17 Gold

2 WEINDORF Larissa GER 591 409,8 15 Silver

3 RENTMEISTER Finnja GER 582 399,3 Bronze

4 GYGER Gina Daniela SUI 582 398,9

5 NAKATOVA Zuzana SVK 583 349,1

6 LUND Caroline Finnestad NOR 582 347,2

7 OLEWICZ Anastassia EST 587 299,8

8 SCHIAVON Anna ITA 583 297,2

25M PISTOL WOMEN
Junior European Championship 2022 (08 September)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 JAKO Miriam HUN 577 14 26 Gold

2 FOURRE Heloise FRA 572 11 21 Silver

3 BEVZ Viliena UKR 574 8 13 Bronze

4 MIREJOVSKA Anna CZE 570 10 5

5 SHAMANOVA Nadiia UKR 573 8

5 DIDENKO Yuliia UKR 570 7

7 SEEGER Vanessa GER 582 5

7 SPIRELJA Lana CRO 568 4
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Record Event NOC Result Date
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

ERJT AUFRERE Romain; BAILLY Nathan; POMAR Florent; FRA 1319 11.09.2022

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men
ERJT ZUNINO Romain; CHESNEL Yan; MOCZKO Theo; FRA 843 11.09.2022

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women
ER STENE Jenny NOR 596 15.09.2022

EERT BEER Jolyn; MUELLER Lisa; JANSSEN Anna; GER 1328 17.09.2022
ERJ WEINDORF Larissa GER 591 08.09.2022

50m Rifle Prone Women
ER STENE Jenny NOR 630.2 15.09.2022

50m Prone Rifle Mixed Team
ERT LEONE Chiara; LOCHBIHLER Jan; SUI 626.1 16.09.2022
ERJT JOHANNESSEN Julie; THRONDSEN Even Olai Enger; NOR 623.8 10.09.2022

Legend:
ER - European Record

ERT - European Record Team
EERT - Equalled European Record Team

ERJ - European Record Junior
ERJT - European Record Junior Team

NEW EUROPEAN RECORDS FROM THE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WROCLAW 2022
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Quota Places for Olympic Games PARIS 2024 from European Championship 2022 in Wroclaw (POL) 
 

    
 NYMBURSKY Petr (CZE) 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men 
HEGG Jon-Hermann (NOR) 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men 
BESSAGUET Clement (FRA)  

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men 
GEIS Oliver (GER) 

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men 
 

    
 IBSEN Rikke Maeng (DEN) 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women 
BLAZICKOVA Veronika (CZE) 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women 
VENNEKAMP Doreen (GER) 

25m Pistol Women 
BRES Klaudia (POL) 

25m Pistol Women 
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